

Hall of the House of Representatives

81st GENERAL ASSEMBLY

Regular Session, 1997

Amendment Form

Amendment No. _____ to HOUSE Bill No. 1315

Amend HOUSE Bill No. 1315 as originally introduced by

striking on line 17 of page 5 the figures "3,598,716 3,659,316"
and substituting therefor "4,098,716 4,476,398";

AND

by striking on line 18 of page 5 the figures "700,000 700,000"
and substituting therefor "851,082 1,000,000";

AND

by striking on line 20 of page 5 the figures "1,000,000 1,000,000" and
substituting therefor "1,200,000 1,500,000";

AND

by striking on line 21 of page 5 the figures "1,000 5,000"
and substituting therefor "10,000 10,000";

AND

by striking on line 22 of page 5 the figures "1,000 5,000"
and substituting therefor "10,000 10,000";

AND

by striking on line 23 of page 5 the figures "1,000 5,000"
and substituting therefor "20,000 20,000";

AND

by striking on line 24 of page 5 the figures "1,000 5,000"
and substituting therefor "10,000 10,000";

AND

by striking on line 27 of page 5 the figures "5,328,829 5,566,929" and
substituting therefor "6,225,911 7,214,011".

The Amendment was read

Representatives Purdom, Laverty, Thicksten

akp:kd

1315.1

Clerk.

Chief